N2 DOSES RECEBIDAS
44 Doses
10 doses
30 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
10 doses
70 doses
70 doses
40 doses
30 doses
120 doses
30doses
150 doses
60 doses
20 doses
50 doses
25 doses
150 doses
100 doses
30 Doses
50 Doses
40 Doses
59 Doses
70 doses
95 doses
35 doses
10 doses
20 doses
80 doses
135 doses
10 doses
15 doses
10 doses
10 doses
25 doses
200 doses
150 doses
150 doses
70 doses

MARCA

SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA

PUBLICO ALVO
Prof. Satude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Salude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Satude
Prof. Saude
Prof. Salude
Prof. Saude

85 anos ou mais

80 a 84 ano

80 a 84 anos
80 a 84 anos
75 a 79 anos
75 a 79 anos
70 a 74 anos
70 a 74 anos
65 a 69 anos
65 a 69 anos

85 anos ou mais

70 a 74 anos
70 a 74 anos
65 a 69 anos
65 a 69 anos

85 anos ou mais

70 a 74 anos
65 a 69 anos
65 a 69 anos
60 a 64 anos
60 a 64 anos
65 A 69 anos
60 a 64 anos
60 a 64 anos
75 a 79 anos
Comorbidades
75 a 79 anos
70 a 74 anos
60 a 64 anos
Comorbidades
Quilombolas
Quilombolas
80 a 84 anos

ESQUEMA
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1/D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2



20 doses
170 doses
10 Doses
10 Doses
20 Doses
50 DOSES
115 DOSES
10 DOSES
42 DOSES
80 DOSES
45 DOSES
75 DOSES
100 DOSES
30 DOSES
190 DOSES

ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
SINOVAC/BUT
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
PFIZER

ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
ASTRAZENECA
SINOVAC/BUT
PFIZER

ASTRAZENECA

comorbidades
Comorbidades
60 A 64 Anos
65 A 69 Anos
70 A 74 Anos

65 A 69 ANOS
65 A 69 ANOS

Prof. Saude
GESTANTES

COMORBIDADE
65 A 69 ANOS
60 A 64 ANOS

IDOSOS
GESTANTES

COMORBIDADE



ARMAZENADA PARA FINAL DO MES



